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	CURRICULUM VITAE 
	

	Name of Proposed Candidate
Substantive Position (i.e. Director)
Name and Address of Company 

i.e. Petroleum and Gas (M) Sdn Bhd

Jalan Air Jernih, 20538 Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu
Phone: 03 3233 456 email: pgadmission@ukm.edu.my
	


	ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION

	No.
	Degree Name
	Year

	1. 
	Doctor of Philosophy: Computer Science, Universiti Putra Malaysia
	2000

	2. 
	Master of Science: Computer Science, Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia
	1989

	3. 
	Bachelor of Science: Computer Science, Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia
	1986


	WORKING EXPERIENCE

	No.
	Five (5) most recent appointment
	Year

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	


	RELEVANT PROJECT/CONSULTATION
Three to five (3 - 5) relevant Project/Consultation; less than seven (7) years

	1. 
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	


	COMMUNITY SERVICE

	1. 
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	



